



HR Green, Inc.
8710 Earhart Lane SW
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404-8947

Project: SRF Sponsored Project - Old Mans Creek Stream Restoration - Phase A		Engineer: DAB	Bids Rec'd: 11		Brian Miller Excavating, LLC		Des Moines Dirt Worx, LLC		Veit & Company, Inc.		Shift General Contracting		Dave Schmitt Construction Co, Inc.		Tschiggfrie Excavating Co.		DeLong Construction, Inc.		TK Concrete, Inc.		Jay-R Corporation		Cornerstone Excavating, Inc.		Legacy Corporation of IL		
Date: Tuesday, November 7th, 2024																											
Job No.: 191375.03																											
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00	\$25,080.33	\$25,080.33	\$40,490.00	\$40,490.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00		
2	Topsoil, Onsite 6 inch Depth (Strip, Salvage, and Spread)	CY	2,307	\$4.36	\$10,050.00	\$5.00	\$11,535.00	\$7.90	\$18,225.30	\$6.00	\$13,842.00	\$13.25	\$30,567.75	\$12.00	\$27,684.00	\$11.00	\$25,377.00	\$6.00	\$13,842.00	\$6.00	\$13,842.00	\$10.00	\$23,070.00	\$8.00	\$18,456.00		
3	Excavation, Class 10 Haul Offsite (Stockpile)	CY	16,148	\$4.50	\$72,700.00	\$6.50	\$104,962.00	\$3.50	\$56,518.00	\$6.25	\$100,925.00	\$5.00	\$80,740.00	\$6.20	\$100,117.60	\$5.50	\$88,814.00	\$14.50	\$234,146.00	\$10.00	\$161,480.00	\$7.75	\$125,147.00	\$25.00	\$403,700.00		
4	Excavation, Class 10 Haul Onsite	CY	542	\$8.00	\$4,336.00	\$10.00	\$5,420.00	\$6.40	\$3,468.80	\$6.25	\$3,387.50	\$6.15	\$3,333.30	\$11.00	\$5,962.00	\$8.00	\$4,336.00	\$12.50	\$6,775.00	\$5.00	\$2,710.00	\$10.00	\$5,420.00	\$6.00	\$3,252.00		
5	RIP Rap Removal and Relocate	CY	56	\$26.79	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,800.00	\$12.75	\$714.00	\$25.00	\$1,400.00	\$34.25	\$1,918.00	\$41.00	\$2,296.00	\$55.00	\$3,080.00	\$75.00	\$4,200.00	\$12.00	\$672.00	\$55.00	\$3,080.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00		
6	Removal of Structure, Flared End Section, 42 inch	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$557.00	\$557.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,330.00	\$1,330.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		
7	Compaction Testing	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,170.00	\$6,170.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,175.00	\$5,175.00		
8	Storm Sewer, Trenched, RCP 42 inch	LF	14	\$407.14	\$5,700.00	\$200.00	\$2,800.00	\$347.00	\$4,858.00	\$200.00	\$2,800.00	\$350.00	\$4,900.00	\$280.00	\$3,920.00	\$455.00	\$6,370.00	\$400.00	\$5,600.00	\$171.42	\$2,399.88	\$375.00	\$5,250.00	\$355.80	\$4,981.20		
9	Pipe Apron, 42 inch	EA	1	\$5,984.00	\$5,984.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,140.00	\$5,140.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,750.00	\$4,750.00	\$2,230.00	\$2,230.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,525.00	\$6,525.00		
10	Pipe Apron Guard, 42 inch	EA	1	\$2,122.00	\$2,122.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,640.00	\$2,640.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,785.00	\$2,785.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,450.00	\$3,450.00	\$3,625.00	\$3,625.00		
11	Manhole Adjustment, Major	EA	1	\$4,160.00	\$4,160.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$560.00	\$560.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,495.00	\$2,495.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		
12	Conventional Seeding and Mulching, Type 2 (premanent cool season mix)	AC	5.8	\$1,655.17	\$9,600.00	\$1,265.00	\$7,337.00	\$1,500.00	\$8,700.00	\$1,500.00	\$8,700.00	\$1,265.00	\$7,337.00	\$1,500.00	\$8,700.00	\$1,265.00	\$7,337.00	\$1,700.00	\$9,860.00	\$1,300.00	\$7,540.00	\$1,465.00	\$8,497.00	\$1,454.80	\$8,437.84		
13	Seeding and Mulching (MBFM) for Hydraulic Seeding (temporary erosion control mix)	AC	2.2	\$4,090.91	\$9,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,800.00	\$5,900.00	\$12,980.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,800.00	\$4,700.00	\$10,340.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,800.00	\$6,000.00	\$13,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,800.00	\$4,250.00	\$9,350.00	\$4,600.00	\$10,120.00		
14	Warranty, Seeding	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00		
15	SWPPP Preparation	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,380.00	\$1,380.00		
16	SWPPP Management	LS	1	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,875.00	\$2,875.00		
17	RIP Rap, Class D, Stone Toe	TON	5,819	\$36.11	\$210,153.00	\$48.50	\$282,221.50	\$47.25	\$274,947.75	\$52.00	\$302,588.00	\$56.45	\$328,482.55	\$58.00	\$337,502.00	\$63.40	\$368,924.60	\$39.00	\$226,941.00	\$65.25	\$327,318.75	\$69.50	\$404,420.50	\$82.00	\$477,158.00		
18	Silt Fence, Installation	LF	2,384	\$1.85	\$4,410.40	\$2.00	\$4,768.00	\$2.25	\$5,364.00	\$1.70	\$4,052.80	\$2.00	\$4,768.00	\$2.30	\$5,483.20	\$2.00	\$4,768.00	\$2.25	\$5,364.00	\$2.00	\$4,768.00	\$2.50	\$5,960.00	\$2.30	\$5,483.20		
19	Silt Fence, Removal of Sediment	LF	2,384	\$0.25	\$596.00	\$0.01	\$23.84	\$0.11	\$262.24	\$0.35	\$834.40	\$0.01	\$23.84	\$0.12	\$286.08	\$0.10	\$238.40	\$0.50	\$1,192.00	\$0.01	\$23.84	\$0.25	\$596.00	\$0.10	\$238.40		
20	Silt Fence, Removal of Device	LF	2,384	\$0.20	\$476.80	\$0.01	\$23.84	\$0.11	\$262.24	\$0.20	\$476.80	\$0.01	\$23.84	\$0.01	\$23.84	\$0.10	\$238.40	\$0.75	\$1,788.00	\$0.01	\$23.84	\$0.25	\$596.00	\$0.10	\$238.40		
21	Item removed under Addendum #A1																										
22	Construction Survey	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,630.00	\$5,630.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00		
23	Mobilization	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$9,728.50	\$9,728.50	\$14,800.00	\$14,800.00	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$15,735.00	\$15,735.00	\$27,100.00	\$27,100.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$61,500.00	\$61,500.00	\$52,100.00	\$52,100.00		
24	Temporary Ditch Crossing	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$24,370.00	\$24,370.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,730.00	\$5,730.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00		
Total =					\$416,438.20		\$489,000.01		\$494,807.33		\$544,556.50		\$548,369.28		\$567,014.72		\$589,933.40		\$607,658.00		\$610,158.31		\$761,086.50		\$6,500.00		\$1,047,765.04

Additional decimal places used for calculation of Amount
Discrepancy, unit price governs